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Your Virtual Admlnlstrator

3235 Fernbrook Lane
Plymouth MN 55447

TO: Pauline Langsdorf
Bassett Creek Water Management Commission
8100 33rd Avenue North
Crystal, MN 55427
January 8, 2010
Re: Joint Education and Public Outreach Committee
Date Description Debit Credit Total
13-dan-09 Communications subcmte meeting Panera 16.12 16.12
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 320.65 336.77
2-Feb-09 Communications subcmte meeting JASS 325.05 661.82
10-Feb-09 Joint Meeting Panera 12.04 673.86
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 707.55 1,381.41
28-Feb-09 Rain garden workshop coordination JASS 202.95 1,584.36
Mar-May 2009 Edits, coordination Ten Things brochure JASS 137.50 1,721.86
2-Jun-09 Joint Meeting Lunds 9.99 1,731.85
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 323.23 2,055.08
30-Jun-09 | Rain garden workshop coordination JASS 222.49 2,277.57
31-Jul-09| Ten Things brochure coordination JASS 116.05 2,393.62
15-Jul-09 Joint Meeting Panera 13.01 2,406.63
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 348.44 2,755.07
30-Sep-09 Investigate, attend NEMO meeting JASS 179.10 2,934.17
13-Oct-09 Joint Meeting Lunds 9.99 2,944.16
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 613.32 3,557.48
20-Oct-09 Outreach Plan subcmte 3,557.48
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 298.65 3,856.13
10-Nov-09 Joint Meeting Lunds 13.98 3,870.11
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 480.04 4,350.15
24-Nov-09 Outreach Plan subcmte 4,350.15
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 278.85 4,629.00
8-Dec-09 Joint Meeting Lunds 17.97 4,646.97
Meeting coordination and attendance JASS 799.81 5,446.78
Bassett Creek Share x .20 1,089.36
Thank you for being a part of our joint education and public outreach program.

P:\Mpls\23 MN\27\2327051\WorkFiles\Commission Packets\2010\01-21-2010 Mtg\Invoices\Invoice-JASS-Bassett Creek
invoice_2009Bassett 2009




